



## CERTIFICATE OF MEMBERSHIP

This is to certify that

## Ahmarra Door Solutions

is a **Full Member** of the Guild of Architectural Ironmongers 01 April 2024 - 31 March 2025

K.

**President** Guild of Architectural Ironmongers

**Interim Managing Director** Guild of Architectural Ironmongers

Guild of Architectural Ironmongers Ironmongers' Hall, Shaftesbury Place, Aldersgate Street, London EC2Y 8AA T: +44 (0)20 3370 8540 E: info@gai.org.uk www.gai.org.uk

Registered No. 01750386 VAT Reg.No. 232 5106 07